Baudouin.com
PowerKit ESP/PRP Diesel Engine
16M33
1
Baudouin.com
Bore & Stroke (mm)	 150 x 185
Displacement (L)	 52.3
N° of Cylinders	 16
Cylinders Arrangement	 At Vee
Fuel System	 High Pressure Common Rail
Governor (Gov.)	 ECU
Aspiration (Asp.)	 T/A - W*
16M33
PowerKit ESP/PRP Diesel Engine
2
Customer benefits Warranty terms - 2 yrs unlimited hours PRP, 4 yrs / 800 ESP
50°C Cooling package standard with low derating
Extended MTBO
Engine
Speed
Gross Engine Output Typical Generator Output
PRP ESP PRP ESP
RPM kWm kWm kWe kVA kWe kVA
16M33G1700/5 1500 1390 1530 1200 1500 1360 1700
16M33G1900/5 1500 1530 1680 1400 1750 1520 1900
16M33G2000/5 1500 1680 1800 1500 1875 1650 2050
16M33G2250/5^ 1500 1800 1980 1650 2050 1800 2250
16M33G1400/6 1800 1440 1580 1275 1594 1400 1750
16M33G1500/6 1800 1530 1680 1365 1706 1500 1875
16M33G1650/6 1800 1625 1785 1500 1875 1650 2063
16M33G1750/6^ 1800 1750 1920 1590 1988 1750 2188
*T/A-A = Turbocharged & Air-to-Water Aftercooled
^ These engines are designed for emergency standby power (ESP) applications only. The indicated PRP Power is for reference only.
Baudouin.comBaudouin.com
3